Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Vario B actuator PRO 230V 1W NC VA32 FT 28x1,5
1090265

- for vario B manifolds

- incl. 1 bayonet manifold valve adaptor ring M28x1.5mm and mounting instructions
- first open function

- Autobalancing functionality for new and retrofit installations

- height: 58mm + adaptor ring

- stroke length: 5mm

- connection cable: 2x 0.75mm2x1m
- diameter: 44.3mm

- conformity: EAC

- color: blue

About Uponor Vario B actuator PRO 230V 1W NC
Specification

- Made of brass

- With integrated valves

- Connection right or left with flat sealing supply

- With lockshield valve or flowmeter for balancing and shutoff

- no primary connection to combine it with the correct accessories
- Loop connection G3/4" eurocone

- Loop distance 50 mm

- Bracket distance 210 mm

Application

- For underfloor heating and cooling
- Combineable with actuators FT 30x1,5
- Max. pressure: 6 bar at 60°C
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Technical data
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS
RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

Item (unit of measurement)
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging Quantity 4
Iltem Replacement 1
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL2
Packaging GTIN PL4
Iltem Unit Length
Item Unit Height

Item Unit Weight
Item Unit Width

Technical documents

Download documents here |i|
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6414905217960
06414905217960
466235230
2987939
8361108
2024327

pce

1

100

2000

1141680
06414905441273
06414905443239
06414905555253
40

58

0,1

85
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